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Resultat C1 
 

1 Mikael Eriksson       Sala PK                    6 7 10 8 10 8 7 6   62p   
2 Johan Mörvik          Sala PK                    8 8 10 5 10 7 7 6   61p   
3 Sören Eriksson        Sala PK                    7 7 10 9 7 7 7 7   61p   
4 Rickard Westling      Örebro PSSK                8 6 7 6 8 7 6 7   55p   
5 Jonas Nordström       Ramsbergs PSK              7 5 10 9 6 4 6 8   55p   
6 Stefan Carlsson       Sala PK                    5 6 6 6 9 9 7 6   54p   
7 Stig Ottosson         Sala PK                    7 8 10 0 6 9 8 5   53p   
8 Ove Norlin            Ramsbergs PSK              3 8 5 8 9 3 6 6   48p   
              
Resultat C2 
 
1 Ulf Claesson          Frövi-Linde PS             9 8 10 8 8 10 7 9   69p  B 
2 Peter Jansson         Säters PSF                 8 8 8 9 10 9 6 8   66p  B 
3 Johan Gullberg        Kumla SS                   8 8 8 9 11 8 6 8   66p  B 
4 Roland Persson        Ramsbergs PSK              7 5 10 7 8 8 8 8   61p   
5 Lennart Eriksson      Tysslinge SK               8 2 9 7 8 7 7 9   57p   
6 Anders Larsson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 6 8 7 10 9 6 5   57p   
7 Anders Wigelsbo       Sala PK                    8 3 8 6 10 6 8 7   56p   
8 Bosse Aronsson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 7 7 7 9 7 7 2   52p   
9 Håkan Karlsson        Kumla SS                   6 5 10 5 4 2 7 0   39p   
10 Klas Holmqvist        Ramsbergs PSK              6 5 6 5 4 5 5 2   38p   
11 Tomas Carlberg        Kumla SS                   9 2 4 3 6 0 7 4   35p   
12 Nicklas Larsson       Kumla SS                   3 2 6 7 4 5 6 2   35p   
              
Resultat C3 
 
1 P-O Andersson         Örebro PSSK                9 8 10 7 12 10 8 9   73p  S 
2 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 10 9 12 9 8 8   73p  S 
3 Niklas Berglind       Säters PSF                 9 8 10 9 12 8 8 8   72p  S 
4 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 10 9 10 8 8 9   71p  B 
5 Örjan Gustavsson      Ramsbergs PSK              9 6 10 8 12 10 6 9   70p  B 
6 Mikael Andersson      Frövi-Linde PS             9 8 10 7 10 8 8 9   69p  B 
7 Peter Steen           Pålsboda PSK               9 6 10 9 8 10 6 9   67p  B 
8 Jens Carlsson         Örebro PSSK                9 8 10 6 10 9 7 8   67p  B 
9 Jan Stålvall          Pålsboda PSK               9 8 10 7 10 9 7 7   67p  B 
10 Magnus Nord           Sala PK                    8 6 9 9 10 7 8 9   66p  B 
11 Mikael Karlén         Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 10 7 10 7 6 9   66p  B 
12 Dan Jander            Pålsboda PSK               9 7 10 8 8 10 7 5   64p   
13 Sonny Sjögren         Ramsbergs PSK              8 7 10 4 8 8 8 8   61p   
              
Resultat D1 
 
1 Gun Stenberg          Pålsboda PSK               4 2 9 7 9 8 7 8   54p   
2 Jessica Norlin        Ramsbergs PSK              7 2 4 4 3 0 4 4   28p   
              
Resultat D2 
 
1 Maria Lund-Hansen     Ramsbergs PSK              9 7 10 9 10 8 6 5   64p   
              
Resultat D3 
 
1 Amie Blomér           Örebro PSSK                6 8 10 8 12 8 7 4   63p   
              
Resultat Cy 
 
1 Yngve Björlin         Pålsboda PSK               7 5 9 7 10 8 8 9   63p   
2 Jan Dawidsson         Örebro PSSK                9 5 8 7 10 8 12 3   62p   
              
Resultat Cä 
 
1 Bengt-Olov Nordh      Örebro PSSK                8 5 8 9 6 8 5 9   58p   



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lagresultat 
 
1 Ramsbergs PSK  214p 

Börje Fridholm  73p 
Jonas Sundén  71p 
Örjan Gustavsson  70p 

   
2 Örebro PSSK  203p 

Per-Olov Andersson  73p  
Jens Carlsson  67p 
Ann-Marie Blomér  63p 

 
3 Pålsboda PSK  198p 

Jan Stålvall   67p 
Peter Steen   67p 
Dan Jander   64p 
 

4  Kumla SSK  140p 
Johan Gullberg  66p 
Håkan Karlsson  39p 
Tomas Carlberg  35p 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Totalplacering 
 
1 P-O Andersson         Örebro PSSK                9 8 10 7 12 10 8 9   73p  S 
2 Börje Fridholm        Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 10 9 12 9 8 8   73p  S 
3 Niklas Berglind       Säters PSF                 9 8 10 9 12 8 8 8   72p  S 
4 Jonas Sundén          Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 10 9 10 8 8 9   71p  B 
5 Örjan Gustavsson      Ramsbergs PSK              9 6 10 8 12 10 6 9   70p  B 
6 Mikael Andersson      Frövi-Linde PS             9 8 10 7 10 8 8 9   69p  B 
7 Ulf Claesson          Frövi-Linde PS             9 8 10 8 8 10 7 9   69p  B 
8 Peter Steen           Pålsboda PSK               9 6 10 9 8 10 6 9   67p  B 
9 Jens Carlsson         Örebro PSSK                9 8 10 6 10 9 7 8   67p  B 
10 Jan Stålvall          Pålsboda PSK               9 8 10 7 10 9 7 7   67p  B 
11 Magnus Nord           Sala PK                    8 6 9 9 10 7 8 9   66p  B 
12 Mikael Karlén         Ramsbergs PSK              9 8 10 7 10 7 6 9   66p  B 
13 Peter Jansson         Säters PSF                 8 8 8 9 10 9 6 8   66p  B 
14 Johan Gullberg        Kumla SS                   8 8 8 9 11 8 6 8   66p  B 
15 Dan Jander            Pålsboda PSK               9 7 10 8 8 10 7 5   64p   
16 Maria Lund-Hansen     Ramsbergs PSK              9 7 10 9 10 8 6 5   64p   
17 Yngve Björlin         Pålsboda PSK               7 5 9 7 10 8 8 9   63p   
18 Amie Blomér           Örebro PSSK                6 8 10 8 12 8 7 4   63p   
19 Mikael Eriksson       Sala PK                    6 7 10 8 10 8 7 6   62p   
20 Jan Dawidsson         Örebro PSSK                9 5 8 7 10 8 12 3   62p   
21 Roland Persson        Ramsbergs PSK              7 5 10 7 8 8 8 8   61p   
22 Sonny Sjögren         Ramsbergs PSK              8 7 10 4 8 8 8 8   61p   
23 Sören Eriksson        Sala PK                    7 7 10 9 7 7 7 7   61p   
24 Johan Mörvik          Sala PK                    8 8 10 5 10 7 7 6   61p   
25 Bengt-Olov Nordh      Örebro PSSK                8 5 8 9 6 8 5 9   58p   
26 Lennart Eriksson      Tysslinge SK               8 2 9 7 8 7 7 9   57p   
27 Anders Larsson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 6 8 7 10 9 6 5   57p   
28 Anders Wigelsbo       Sala PK                    8 3 8 6 10 6 8 7   56p   
29 Jonas Nordström       Ramsbergs PSK              7 5 10 9 6 4 6 8   55p   
30 Rickard Westling      Örebro PSSK                8 6 7 6 8 7 6 7   55p   
31 Gun Stenberg          Pålsboda PSK               4 2 9 7 9 8 7 8   54p   
32 Stefan Carlsson       Sala PK                    5 6 6 6 9 9 7 6   54p   
33 Stig Ottosson         Sala PK                    7 8 10 0 6 9 8 5   53p   
34 Bosse Aronsson        Ramsbergs PSK              6 7 7 7 9 7 7 2   52p   
35 Ove Norlin            Ramsbergs PSK              3 8 5 8 9 3 6 6   48p   
36 Håkan Karlsson        Kumla SS                   6 5 10 5 4 2 7 0   39p   
37 Klas Holmqvist        Ramsbergs PSK              6 5 6 5 4 5 5 2   38p   
38 Tomas Carlberg        Kumla SS                   9 2 4 3 6 0 7 4   35p   
39 Nicklas Larsson       Kumla SS                   3 2 6 7 4 5 6 2   35p   
40 Jessica Norlin        Ramsbergs PSK              7 2 4 4 3 0 4 4   28p   
 
 
Tack för i år och välkomna tillbaka 2009 
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